
Features:

Blake UK Limited

177 / 187 Rutland Road

Sheffield S3 9PT

Website: www.blake-uk.com

Email: sales@blake-uk.com

Telephone: +44 (0)114 275 9729

Product Data Sheet

3m LC/APC to LC/APC Fibre Lead 2mm G657A1 Single Mode

SKU: BFL-LCA-DX-2A1-3

• 3m Single Mode Duplex OS2 G657A1 Fibre

• Optical LSZH Cable 2000µm, Green/Green

• LC/APC-LC/APC Male to Male Plug Yellow

• Green Connectors

Width: 13mm

Depth: 180mm

Height: 220mm

Weight: 0.04kg

Technical Details:
Cable Length 3m

Fibre A Connector Type LC/APC

Fibre B Connector TypeLC/APC

Fibre Passive Optical Network (PON) Fibre
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